


Bar Snacks

F AL £6
Nocellara del Belice green olives
e BER £6

Mixed nuts (Espelette pepper I cayenne pepper) | N, P

ERAEL £105
Vegetable Spring Rolls (v) | 3 pieces | C, E, SE, SU

H2ZRE £15
Crispy Prawn Rolls | 3 pieces | C, MO, SE
RN A £15.5
Dim Sum Platter | 4 pieces
© BATIE & IR
Cod & seaweed dumpling with tobiko | C, CE, CR, F, P, S, SE
* XOH KA
XO sauce crystal prawn dumpling | C, CE, CR, S, SE
R R
Mushroom & spinach dumpling (v) | C, S, SE

© BRI
Rosé Champagne shrimp dumpling | C, CR, S, SE, SU

ek & £15.5
Crispy Calamari | 6 pieces | C, MO, S, SE

TS en
Scallops < Prawn Dumplings | 3 pieces | C, CE, (R, E, S, SE, SU

All dishes may contain allergens. Please let your server know if you have any severe allergies or intolerances. Despite efforts to prevent
cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens.
Our menus are sample menus and are subject to change.
All prices include VAT at the current rate.
A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to the final bill.
v - vegetarian vg - vegan
Key to allergens: C - cereals containing gluten, CE - celery and celeriac, CR - crustaceans, E - eggs, F - fish, L - lupin, P - peanuts,
M - milk, MO - molluscs, MU - mustard, N - nuts, S - soya beans, SE - sesame, SU - sulphur dioxide




Welcome to Hutong’s

Shanghai Bar

This cocktail menu has been expertly crafted by our talented mixologists to curate a
collection of drinks with exquisite ingredients. Taking inspiration from the five elements
of Chinese philosophy — wood, metal, water, earth and fire — each cocktail explores

an element and its relationship to the Chinese zodiac signs.

Follow our guide to discover your zodiac sign and Chinese element.
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Use your zodiac sign fo find out your Element and corresponding flavour profile.

Chinese zodiac Sign Element Flavour
Tiger, Rabbit Wood Sour
Snake, Horse Fire Bitter
Ox, Dragon, Goat, Dog Earth Sweet
Monkey, Rooster Metal Spicy
Pig, Rat Water Salty

Zodiac CocRtails

Yuan £19.5

Thai basil infused Pampero Blanco, lime juice, homemade lemongrass syrup, ginger beer
Bold, spiced, citrusy

Qing Sour £19.5

Kaffir leaf infused Tanqueray, homemade ginger syrup, lime Juice, Italicus liqueur, egg white | E
Fierce, sweet, citrusy

The Forbidden Duck, £20.5

Y2 Rye- 2 Bulleit Bourbon, Disaronno liquor, Noilly Prat, duck fat | N
Fresh, bitter, spiced

Coffee <L Melon Martini £19

Cold brew organic coffee liqueur, hazelnut and chocolate liqueur, Zacapa Centenario 23-Year-
Old Rum, melon | M,N
Tropical, fresh, fruity

Casacino £19.5

Tapatio Blanco Tequila, yuzu juice, agave syrup, peach liqueur, fresh chilli | M,N
Spiced, sweet, sour

Tropical Negroni £18.5
Tanqueray Seville, Aperol, Campari, passionfruit and kumquat liqueur, Antica Formula, Noilly
Prat vermouth

Tropical, fresh, bittersweet




Exotic Martini £19

Vanilla-infused vodka, passion fruit purée, pineapple juice, yuzu juice
Exotic, fruity, sour

Earl Grey Manhattan £19

Song Cha Earl Grey Distilled Tea Spirit, Cocchi Storico Vermouth di Torino, Bénédictine, lemon
Aromatic, bitter, salt

Yellow Ming £19

Rosemary infused Tapatio Blanco, mango purée, homemade mandarin syrup, yuzu juice
Citrusy, fresh, sweet

Kumgquat Spritz £17.5

Kumquat infused Tanqueray N Ten, cherry liqueur, grapefruit juice, cardamom syrup, mandarin
bitter, soda
Refreshing, herbal, citrusy

Jasmine Garden £17.5

Jasmine tea infused Tanqueray N° Ten, clarified grapefruit, elderflower cordial, soda

Floral, bitter, sour

Comfortably Numb £17

Vanilla-infused Sauvelle Vodka, lychee liqueur, fresh chilli, honey-infused sichuan pepper, lime

Luscious, spiced, sweet

Chinese Lantern £17.5

Aperol, mandarin cordial, plum bitter, prosecco
Zesty, citrusy, herbal

Green Wanly £18

Ciroc Apple Vodka, banana liqueur, white chocolate, pineapple juice, lime

Crecmy, salfy, sweet, sour

Jungle Mango £18.5

White melon infused Belvedere Vodka, mango and passionfruit nectar, coconut syrup, chilli

Sweet, bitter, salty




The Year of the Rabbit

Ciroc Apple, Yuzu, lime juice, homemade dill syrup, almond syrup, carrot juice, Vecchio
Amaro Del Capo, egg white
Nutty, citrusy, floral

£17

Non-alcoholic Cocktails
Floral T Not

Seedlip, clarified grapefruit juice, basil cordial, elderflower, soda
Aromatic, citrusy, tart

Earl Grey Spritz
Seedlip spiced Earl Grey syrup, clarified lemon juice, tonic
Bitter, spiced, sweet

Carrot Punch

Clarified carrot juice, mandarin cordial, clarified lemon juice, ginger beer
Citrusy, sweet, sour

Beers

Meantime Lager
Meantime Pale Ale

Peroni 0.0%

£9

£9

£9

£9
£9
£7




Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray Rangpur
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla
Tanqueray No.10
Tanqueray Lovage
Haymans Old Tom
Bombay Sapphire
Whitney Rhubarb
Sipsmith London Dry
Brockmans
Hendrick’s

Kyro

Suntory Roku Gin
Gin Mare

Monkey 47

Roku

Ginepraio

N3

Sipsmith Sloe
Amazzoni

Four Piller

Forest Early Grey
Hapusa

Portobello

Plymouth

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen | Oranije

42 Below

Black Cow

Fair

Chase Vodka
Chase Marmalade

Ciroc: Original | Apple | Pineapple | Vanilla | Red Berry

Belvedere Pure

Belvedere Organic Infusions Pear & Ginger | Blackberry & Lemongrass

Belvedere Smogory
Belvedere Bartezek
Sauvelle

Sapling

Tito's

Snow Queen

Gin

Vodka

£13
£15.5
£15.5
£16.5
£23.5
£13.5
£13.5
£14.5
£14.5
£14.5
£15
£17
£16
£17
£18
£16
£17
£16.5
£16
£16
£17
£19.5
£16.5
£13.5
£12

£13
£14.5
£14.5
£13.5
£15.5
£16
£17
£16
£16
£18
£20.5
£20.5
£17
£17
£17
£17




Scotch Whisky

Blended

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

John Walker & Son, King George

Lowlands

Glenkinchie 12 Yrs Old
Auchentoshan Triple Wood

Highlands
Glenmorangie 10 Yrs Old
Glenmorangie Signet
Balvenie 12 Yrs Old
Balvanie 14 Yrs Old
Dalwhinnie 15 Yrs Old
Oban 14 Yrs Old
Macallan 12 Yrs Old
Macallan 18 Yrs Old

Speyside

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs Old
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs Old
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs Old

Islands

Talisker 10 Yrs Old
Talisker 18 Yrs Old
Talisker 25 Yrs Old

Islay

Laphroaig 10 Yrs Old
Ardberg 10 Yrs Old
Coal lla 12 Yrs Old
Lagaulin 16 Yrs Old
Bowmore 18 Yrs Old

£13.5
£15.5
£23.5
£67.5
£202.5

£20.5
£20.5

£15.5
£90
£20
£25
£21
£21
£22
£96

£15
£16
£28.5

£18
£33.5
£112.5

£16
£21
£22.5
£24
£27




Irish Whiskey
Roe & Co

Jameson
Bushmills Black Bush

American Whiskey

Bulliet

Bulleit Rye

Bulliet 10 Yrs Old

Four Roses Small Batch
Four Roses Single Barrel
Knob Creek

Eagle Rare 10 Yrs Old
Maker’s Mark 46
Whistle Pig 10 Yrs Old
Jack Daniel

Makers Mark
Rittenhouse

Woodford Reserve
Woodford Double Oak

Rest of the World

Japanese Whisky

Nikka from the Barrel
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki Distiller Reserve
Yamazaki 12 Yrs Old
Hakushu Distillers Reserve

Hakushu 12 Yrs Old Single Malt

Taiwanese Whisky
Kavalan Distillery No.1

£13
£13
£13.5

£13
£13
£18
£16
£19.5
£16
£16.5
£18
£55
£13
£16
£16
£15.5
£22.5

£21.5
£27
£26
£72
£34
£84.5

£28.5




Tequila
Tapatio Blanco
Vivir
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Casa Dragones Blanco
Mijenta Blanco
José Cuervo Platino Reserva de la Familia
Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Reposado

Mezcal

lllegal Mezcal Joven
Montelobos Espadin Joven
Casamigos Mezcal

Rum
Koko Kanu
Havana Club 7 Yrs Old
Gosling’s Black Seal
Bumbu Spiced
Santa Teresa 1796
Don Q Oak Barrel Spiced
Doorly’s 3 Year Old
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Eminente Reserva 7 Yrs Old
Pampero Blanco
Pampero Especial
Plantation Pineapple
Ron Santiago De Cuba Carta Blanca
Mount Gay Eclipse
Mount Gay XO
Zacapa 23
Zacapa XO

£13
£17.5
£25.5
£27
£29.5
£38
£20
£24
£19.5
£18
£21.5
£24
£53
£56.5

£18
£25
£27

£12
£13.5
£14.5
£15.5
£16.5
£13.5
£13.5
£19.5
£20.5

£13
£14.5
£20.5

£13
£12.5
£22.5
£22.5

£45




Cachaca

Yaguara Organic Blue £15
Leblon £16
Grappa
Jacopo Poli di Uva Moscato £16.5
Cognac
Hennessy VS £18
Hennessy XO - best served over ice £57.5
Hennessy Paradis Imperial £517.5
Armagnac
Baron de Sigognac VSOP £15.5
Baron de Sigognac 10 Yrs Old £16
Brandy
Ysabel Regina £18

Calvados

Berneroy VSOP £13.5

Pisco
Aba £13




Cointreau

Baileys

Frangelico

Vecchio Amaro Del Capo
Limoncello

Campari

Fernet Branca

Cold Brew Coffee Liquor
ltalicus

Song Cha Earl Grey Distilled

Punt E Mes

Cynar

Amaretto Disaranno
Amaro Montenegro
Sambuca Colazingari
Fernet Branca

Grappa Poli Uva Merlot

Noilly Prat Extra Dry

Lillet Blanc

Cocchi Rosa

Cocchi 'Vermouth di Torino’

Antica Formula

Aperitif

Digestif

Vermouth

Belsazar White | Dry | Rosé | Red

£10
£Nn
£
£1
£1
£12.5
£13.5
£14.5
£15
£14.5

£Nn
£
£1
£1
£1
£13.5
£16.5

£1
£1
£12
£1.5
£12
£12.5




Champagne

Non-vintage

Pommery Brut Royal

Jacquart, Mosaique Signature, Brut
Veuve Clicquot, ‘Yellow Label’ Brut
Veuve Clicquot, Rich, off-dry
Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blanc
Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc

Krug Grande Cuvée

Vintage

Pommery Grand Cru Vintage 2006

Mé&et Chandon Grand Vintage 2015

Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blanc 2011
Pommery Cuvée Louise 2004

Rare, Millésime, Prestige Cuvée Vintage 2008

La Grande Dame, Veuve Clicquot 2012

Dom Pérignon Vintage 2012

Dom Pérignon, P2 2004

Rosé

Pommery Brut Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Charles Heidsieck Rosé

Bollinger Rosé

Mé&et Chandon Grand Vintage Rosé 2015
Ruinart Rosé

Krug Rosé

Magnums Champagne
Veuve Clicquot, Brut

Ruinart Rosé

Dom Pérignon, Brut 2009

Bottle
£Nns
£145
£140
£205
£215
£280
£590

£210
£230
£405
£430
£440
£505
£520
£1,100

£180
£195
£205
£220
£255
£280
£990

£320
£510
£1,250




White Wines

125ml  Bottle

Insolia Colline delle Rose, Terre Siciliane £13 £45
Amalaya, Torrontés-Riesling £15  £62
Pouilly Fumé, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley £16  £84
Pouilly Fuissé, Chardonnay, Burgundy £18  £120

Rosé Wines

Villa D'Orta, Cabernet-Sauvignon Rosé, Somontono £14 £59
Whispering Angel, Chateau D’Esclans, Provence £18  £89

Red Wines

Ai Galerq, 'Poético’, Tejo £13 £45
Bodegas Obergo ‘Caramelos’ Garnacha-Merlot £14  £61
Sherwood Estate, Pinot Noir, Waipara £17 £85
Las Terrazas, Malbec, Mendoza £18 £93

Champagne

Non-vintage

Pommery Brut Royal €23  £015
Veuve Clicquot, ‘Yellow Label’ Brut £31  £140
Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Rosé £35 £195




